306
308

106
140

161
223

231
232
257
267

272
273
274
277
278

282
284

276

Recent Additions to
ALLAN’S ANTHEM SERIES

PRICES SUBJECT TO ALTERATION
Items in heavier type are by Australian Composers

Fill Thou My Life
Grant Us Light

Seek Ye the Lord

Rosy Glow of Ap-
proaching Day

O Lovely Peace

O Lord Most
(Panis Angelicus)

They That wait upon
the Lord

Lord for Thy Tender
Mercy's sake

Jesu Fount
Unfailing

Love came Down at
Christmas Tide

Evening & Morning
Incline Thine Ear
Ave Verum

Day Thou gavest Me
Sweet is the Sunlight

Holy

of Joy

I wonder As 1 wander
Finlandia (Be Still My
Soul)

Day Thou gavest Me

UNISON
Thiman 7d 307
Thiman 7d

Gloria in Excelsis

TWO PART S.A.

Mornement 5d
Mornement 6d
Handel 5d
Franck

Tait 6d
Farrant

Bach 5d
Steele 6d
Oakeley
Himmel .
Mozart 5d
Chambers 6d
Eggleston 8d

280
281
282
284

285
289
291

293
294
298
301

304
332
339
340

Teach Me Thy Way
Lead Me Lord
I wonder As | wander

Finlandia (Be Still My
Soul)

Gentle Mary
Star was His Candle

O Love That will not
Let Me go

O Gladsome Light
Agnus Dei
Day is Past and Over

1 walked Today Where
Jesus walked

I'll walk with God
Christmas Lullaby
Prayer Perfect
Lord's Prayer

THREE PART S.S.A.
Soprano, Alto, Bass

Niles
Sibelius

8d
6d

285
302

Gentle Mary

I walked Today Where
Jesus walked

THREE PART S.A.B.
Soprano, Alto, Bass
(No Tenor)

Chambers 6d

333

Sweet is the Sunlight

Send for complete catalogues of Anthems, post free.
Limited supplies of free specimen copies available to choir masters and schools.

ALLAN & CO. PTY. LTD.

Melbourne -

Adelaide -

Thiman

Crook
Wesley
Niles
Sibelius

Catalan
Del Riego
Pfeil

Sullivan
Bizet
Marks
O’'Hara

Brodzky
Lovelock
Speaks
Malotte

Catalan
O'Hara

Eggleston

1d

6d
5d
8d
6d

7d
6d

7d

8d
7d
8d

7d
8d

8d



SNlans”
No. 376 7d
ANTHEMS
‘Eala Earendel *
Engla Beorhtast. T. TERTIUS NOBLE
Cynewulf’s ‘Christ’circa A.D. 750 Op. 13, No.2
* Earendel, the mythical name of the Star of Bethlehem.
Trebles oley
/ “fCoxlx spirito 5 84 ‘ L,
1 T i — g T I } —1— t T‘;‘; }
. ' : \—/ \—/

1. They came three Kings who rode a - pace,To Beth-lem town by __

— —F S T —
%:1:1 5— e S
ORGAN mf —

4% 1
LA\ . WA | 1
n + I . -

an
4
.

—_—
'/n # S ﬁFULL | — mf,.\ — T .
Godsgood grace. Hail Ear - en - del God - love be with us!
04 LM e e, == = —
ot s e w3
D) M ~— ~ ~— "
Hail Ear - en - del God - lovebe with us!
ﬂn $ 1 —r Tl vﬁf —
# = H—a——tgew——F P - F P F
~— ~ T * e ———1
Hail Ear - en - del God - lovebe with us'!
- ﬁf’ P S - A —_— —
= ===t —c0—=u
\ T T T T T
Hail Ear - en - del God - love be with us!
l 1 — | R
=== :?iiﬁ:ﬁl . ::E%
il | — I ——
mf
—y 7 | ) 4444 Py
B EEE 2 = —
—— I T D’f =

Trebles only
n 4 t IL } ﬁ . : —— :
) d ) . ¢ ) . i % 1 { 1 1 ‘lL q
a In sooth it was a du - teous thing, Wise men_to wor - ship

i T |7 =
oy e e = = = el

F.Pitman Hart & Co.Ltd.,London. © copyright 1899 by Houghton & Co.
ALLAN & Co. Pty.Ltd.,276 Collins St.,Melbourne. B.8226

T e e e R S s S P S
ot —— ii:? = F
-+

[ YN

gin— Y




M % J — —-f?- ‘ﬁ‘FULLh I lra& ~ -
EEE S iE = === c==c=c==
T M | S — — | SN~—

v chil-dé King: God-lovebe with___ us, Hail Ear - en - del!
# ﬁ'ﬁ [ rall. ~
=== ——————— S==rcc==cce==

) § 1 1 4

v Hail Ear - en < del

0 Jr ~ rall. ~

) — ] - I — I

1 B ) . | ———
v Hail Ear - en—~ dell
T e —  rall.
“\' 4t + 1 1-
Hail Ear - en - del!

i o)

—283
—_— S rall.
S 4¥§‘ = érﬂ#
! AN

2. They gave Him gifts of far-brought things,
Of Recells ,* Myrrh, and Gold of Kings.
Hail Earendel,
Brightest of Angels!
And setten there in strawy tent,
Their mystic signs of Orient:
Godlove be with us,
Hail Earendel!

!
i
5

3. The Gold and Frankincense and Myrrh

For King, for Priest, for digne Martyr.
Hail Earendel,
Brightest of Angels!

Upon the great Good Friday morn

Is't Crown of Gold or Crown of Thorn?
Godlove be with us,
Hail Earendel!

4. From Calvary’s Tree the Priestly hands

Are stretched in blessing oer the lands:
Hail Earendel,
Brightest of Angels!

In Garden tomb His tired limbs sleep,

Bring Myrrh and Spices, Vigil keep:
Godlove be with us,
Hail Earendel!

5. O hymn we then these Orient Kings,

Who brought for Him their offerings:
Hail Earendel,
Brightest of Angels!

And grant in Holy Mystery

Ourselves His sacrifice may be.
Godlove be with us,
Hail Earendel!

C.W.S.

X g Mark ii. 11 in the Anglo-Saxon MS, of the Gospel, 995 A.D. B.8226



Recent Additions to
ALLAN’S ANTHEM SERIES

PRICES SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

S.A.T.B.

266 All Ye Who weep Gounod 7d
249 Daylight is fading Passmore 8d
261 While the Earth remaineth Tours 9d
262 Grieve not the Holy Spirit Stainer 8d
263 O Zion That bringest Stainer 9d
264 O come let Us sing (Harvest) Tours 10d
269 Lord is My Shepherd Wesley 8d
281 Lead Me Lord Wesley 4d
287 | wonder As I wander Niles 8d
288 A Star was His Candle Del Riego 7d
292 O Love That will not let Me go Pfeil 8d
300 1 walked Today Where Jesus walked O’Hara 9d
310 I am Alpha and Omega Stainer 8d
303 I'll walk With God Brodzky 10d
309 Ye That dwell in the Land Stainer 8d
316 Cast Thy Burden Mendelsohn 7d
320 From the Rising of the Sun Gore-Ouseley

321 If Ye love Me Tallis .
326 Lord is Loving Garrett 10d
329 The Other Night Ehret 8d
330 When Christ was born of Mary English Carol 8d
331 Lord bless You and keep You Free Lutkin 6d

Send for complete catalogues of Anthems, post free.
Limited supplies of free specimen copies available to choir masters and schools.

ALLAN & CO. PTY. LTD.

Melbourne - Adelaide - Bendigo




