# Recent Additions to

# ALLAN'S ANTHEM SERIES

## PRICES SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Items in heavier type are by Australian Composers

## **UNISON**

306 308	Fill Thou My Life Grant Us Light	Thiman Thiman	7d 7d	307	Gloria in Excelsis	Thiman	7d			
TWO PART S.A.										
106	Seek Ye the Lord	Mornemen	t 5d	280	Teach Me Thy Way	Crook	6d			
140	Rosy Glow of Ap-	Mornement 6d		281	Lead Me Lord	Wesley	5d			
	proaching Day			282	I wonder As I wander	Niles	8d			
161	O Lovely Peace	Handel	5d	284	Finlandia (Be Still My	Sibelius	6d			
223	O Lord Most Holy	Franck	••		Soul)					
	(Panis Angelicus)	<b></b> .		285	Gentle Mary	Catalan	7d			
231	They That wait upon the Lord	Tait	6d	289	Star was His Candle	Del Riego	6d			
232	Lord for Thy Tender	Farrant	••	291	O Love That will not Let Me go	Pfeil	••			
	Mercy's sake			293	O Gladsome Light	Sullivan	7d			
257	Jesu Fount of Joy	Bach	5d	294	Agnus Dei	Bizet				
245	Unfailing	a. •		298	Day is Past and Over	Marks				
267	Love came Down at Christmas Tide	Steele	6d	301	I walked Today Where Jesus walked	O'Hara	••			
272	Evening & Morning	Oakeley	••	304	I'll walk with God	Brodzky	8d			
273	Incline Thine Ear	Himmel	••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•				
274	Ave Verum	Mozart	5d	332	Christmas Lullaby	Lovelock				
277	Day Thou gavest Me	Chambers	6d	339	Prayer Perfect	Speaks	<b>7</b> d			
278	Sweet is the Sunlight	Eggleston	8d	340	Lord's Prayer	Malotte	8d			
THREE PART S.S.A.										
Soprano, Alto, Bass										
282	I wonder As I wander	Niles	8d	285	Gentle Mary	Catalan	7d			
284	Finlandia (Be Still My	Sibelius	6d	302	I walked Today Where	O'Hara	8d			
204	Soul)	5.0005	••		Jesus walked					
THREE PART S.A.B.										
Soprano, Alto, Bass										
(No Tenor)										

Send for complete catalogues of Anthems, post free.

Limited supplies of free specimen copies available to choir masters and schools.

333 Sweet is the Sunlight

Eggleston 8d

Chambers 6d

276 Day Thou gavest Me

ALLAN & CO. PTY. LTD.

Melbourne - Adelaide - Bendigo

# THE CAROL OF THE STAR

'Eala Earendel\*
Engla Beorhtast.'

Cynewulf's 'Christ'circa A.D. 750

T. TERTIUS NOBLE Op. 13, No. 2

\* Earendel, the mythical name of the Star of Bethlehem.





2. They gave Him gifts of far-brought things, Of Recells,\* Myrrh, and Gold of Kings.

Hail Earendel,

Brightest of Angels!

And setten there in strawy tent,

Their mystic signs of Orient:

Godlove be with us,

Hail Earendel!

- 3. The Gold and Frankincense and Myrrh
  For King, for Priest, for digne Martyr.
  Hail Earendel,
  Brightest of Angels!
  Upon the great Good Friday morn
  Is't Crown of Gold or Crown of Thorn?
  Godlove be with us,
  Hail Earendel!
- 4. From Calvary's Tree the Priestly hands
  Are stretched in blessing o'er the lands:
  Hail Earendel,
  Brightest of Angels!
  In Garden tomb His tired limbs sleep,
  Bring Myrrh and Spices, Vigil keep:
  Godlove be with us,
  Hail Earendel!
- 5. O hymn we then these Orient Kings,
  Who brought for Him their offerings:
  Hail Earendel,
  Brightest of Angels!
  And grant in Holy Mystery
  Ourselves His sacrifice may be.
  Godlove be with us,

Hail Earendel!

C. W. S.

<sup>\*</sup> S. Mark ii. 11 in the Anglo-Saxon MS. of the Gospel, 995 A.D.

# Recent Additions to ALLAN'S ANTHEM SERIES

## PRICES SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

## S.A.T.B.

266	All Ye Who weep	Gounod	7d
249	Daylight is fading	Passmore	8d
261	While the Earth remaineth	Tours	9d
262	Grieve not the Holy Spirit	Stainer	8 <b>d</b>
263	O Zion That bringest	Stainer	9d
264	O come let Us sing (Harvest)	Tours	10d
269	Lord is My Shepherd	Wesley	8 <b>d</b>
281	Lead Me Lord	Wesley	4d
287	I wonder As I wander	Niles	8d
288	A Star was His Candle	Del Riego	7d
292	O Love That will not let Me go	Pfeil	8d
300	I walked Today Where Jesus walked	О'Нага	9d
310	I am Alpha and Omega	Stainer	8d
303	I'll walk With God	Brodzky	10d
309	Ye That dwell in the Land	Stainer	8d
316	Cast Thy Burden	Mendelsohn	7d
320	From the Rising of the Sun	Gore-Ouseley	••
321	If Ye love Me	Tallis	••
326	Lord is Loving	Garrett	10d
329	The Other Night	Ehret	8d
330	When Christ was born of Mary	English Carol	8d
331	Lord bless You and keep You Free	Lutkin	6d

Send for complete catalogues of Anthems, post free.

Limited supplies of free specimen copies available to choir masters and schools.

ALLAN & CO. PTY. LTD.

Melbourne - Adelaide - Bendigo